Suomen sivusto, jossa voit ostaa halvalla ja laadukas Viagra http://osta-apteekki.com/ toimitus kaikkialle maailmaan.

Yritti äskettäin viagra, se toimii erittäin tehokkaasti)) Ostaa Internetin kautta täällä priligy Myös ostaa levitra oikeudenkäynti, vaikutus on silmiinpistävää.

Gompels.com

PATIENT INFORMATION LEAFLET
Please read this leaflet Carefully
This leaflet will tell you about Clarityn Allergy Syrup. It should give you all the informationyou need, but if there is anything you do not understand please ask your doctor or yourpharmacist.
What is in Clarityn Allergy Syrup?
The syrup contains 5mg of the active ingredient, loratadine in each 5ml (about oneteaspoonful) as well as the following inactive ingredients : propylene glycol; glycerin;sucrose (granulated); citric acid; sodium benzoate (E211); peach flavouringEach bottle contains 100ml syrup.
What type of medicine is Clarityn Allergy Syrup?
Loratadine, the active ingredient in the syrup, is a non-sedating antihistamine. It can help relieve the symptoms of some allergies.
Who makes it ?
The Marketing Authorisation Holder is :Schering-Plough Ltd, Shire Park, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 1TW The Manufacturer is :Schering-Plough Labo N.V., Heist-op-den-Berg, Belgium What is the medicine used for ?
Clarityn Allergy Syrup is rapidly absorbed and can relieve allergy symptoms such assneezing, runny nose and itchy, burning eyes, whether these are due to hayfever or whetherthey occur all year round. Clarityn Allergy Syrup may also be taken for allergic skin conditions such as rash, itching orurticaria (hives).
Is there any reason why you shouldn’t take this medicine?
If you have ever had an allergic reaction to Clarityn Allergy Syrup or any of its active orinactive ingredients you should not take it.
You should not take it if you are pregnant or think that you are pregnant or if you arebreast-feeding.
Children aged under 2 years should not take Clarityn Allergy Syrup.
If you are having skin patch testing to identify allergies stop taking this medicine at leasttwo days before the tests.
Before taking Clarityn Allergy Syrup
Tell your doctor or pharmacist if you have severe liver problems.
Each 5ml dosage of Clarityn Allergy Syrup contains 3g of sucrose whichmay result in a maximum daily intake of 6g of sucrose. This should be taken into account in patients with diabetes mellitus.
If you have been told by your doctor that you have an intoleranceto some sugars, contact your doctor before taking this medicinal product. May be harmful to the teeth.
You do not have to avoid drinking alcohol whilst taking Clarityn Allergy Syrup.
Driving and Clarityn Allergy
Tests have shown that Clarityn Allergy Syrup does not cause drowsiness in the vast majorityof sufferers and therefore will not normally affect your ability to drive or operate machinery.
However, as with all antihistamines, there may be very rare exceptions and care should betaken when the syrup is used for the first time.
What is the dose ?
Adults and Children over 12 years: Swallow two 5ml spoonfuls once daily.
Children aged 2 to 12 years, weighing more than 30kg: Swallow two 5ml spoonfuls once daily.
Children aged 2 to 12 years, weighing less than 30kg: Swallow one 5ml spoonful once daily.
If you have severe liver problems you may need to take the recommended dose every otherday. Ask your pharmacist or doctor if you think that this applies to you.
As a guideline, the average 9 year old weighs approximately 30kg. Check your child’s weightif you are not sure what it is.
The syrup should not be given to children aged under 2 years.
Do not take more than the recommended dose.
What to do if you forget to take your medicine
If you forget to take your syrup, take your recommended dose as soon as you remember,and then carry on as before. Do not double up for the missed dose.
What you should do in the case of an overdose
If you, (or someone else) accidentally takes too much Clarityn Allergy Syrup by mistake, you should contact your doctor immediately.
Does this medicine have any undesirable effects ?
Most people can take this medicine without any problems, but sometimes you may noticesome side effects which may include : headache, nervousness and fatigue, in children.
drowsiness, headache, increased appetite, difficulty in sleeping, in adults.
very rarely, severe allergic reactions (difficulty in breathing, wheezing, itching, hives andswelling), dizziness, fast heart beat, palpitations, nausea, dry mouth, upset stomach,changes in liver function, rash, hair loss and tiredness.
If you are worried by these or any other side effects, you should discuss them with yourdoctor or pharmacist.
Expiry Date
Do not use after the date stamped on the pack.
Storage information
Store between 2°C and 30°C in the original container. As with all medicines, keep out of thesight and reach of children.
Any other questions ?
If there is anything about Clarityn Allergy Syrup you do not understand or are unsure about,your doctor or pharmacist will be able to help or advise you.
Date of Revision of this leaflet : January 2006

Source: http://www.gompels.com/pdf/82410.pdf

gastro-muc-solln.de

Internistische Gemeinschaftspraxis Dr. med. Wolfgang Tröscher - Dr. med. Pascal Hege - Gastroenterologie - Belegärzte am Krankenhaus Martha- Maria Wolfratshauserstr. 216 - 81479 München - Telefon 089/ 744 19 70 - Fax 089/ 791 33 84 Email: info@gastroenterologie-muenchen-solln.de Stationäre Aufnahme Telefon 0160/ 827 62 14 Koloskopie Informationsblatt zum Aufklärungsg

medizin-fuer-manager.de

INFEKTIOLOGIE Die Vogelgrippe – eine ernstzunehmende Gefahr für den Mens XDie Vogelgrippe ist eine schwere und hoch ansteckende Viruskrankheit, mit der sich Men-schen bislang nur schwer infizieren können. Das H5N1-Virus gilt jedoch als schnel verän-derbar, sodass die Besorgnis steigt, dass sich durch eine mögliche Mutation des Erregers Menschen auch untereinander anstecken könnte

Copyright © 2010-2014 Medical Pdf Articles